MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  03/10/16 D
Subject to change without notice Pg 1 of 2
Revision:
MMQQAACC  &&  MMQQAATT  SSeerriieess  1144  PPiinn  DDIIPP  OOsscciillllaattoorr

Subject to change without notice Pg 2 of 2
Revision:
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
5.08 [.200]
15.24 [.600]
7.62 [.300]
PIN 1
PIN 7
PIN 8
PIN 14
TRI-STATE
GROUND
OUTPUT
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
PIN CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKET ARE IN INCHES
EXTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITOR RECOMMENDED
20.70 [.815]
MAX
5.08 [.200]
MIN
.50 [.020]
13.10 [.516]
MAX
MXXXXX
SYYWWL
XXXXX
20.70 [.815]
C = CMOS
T = TTL
Output
020 = ±20 ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Frequency
Stability
Supply Voltage
5 = +5 VDC
3 = +3.3 VDC
Blank = No Added Options
G1 = Gull-Wing (option 1)
G = Gull-Wing (option 2)
CLXXX = Cut Leads
    XXX = Lead Length Code
Value Added Options
Pin 1 Connection
H = Tri-state
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Operating Temperature
MQA FREQUENCY
PLEASE CONSULT WITH MMD SALES DEPARTMENT FOR ANY OTHER PARAMETERS OR OPTIONS
Full-size (14 pin DIP)